NIOSH Respirator Standards Development Public Meeting Registration

December 9, 2010

Pittsburgh, PA

Attendee Company Address Phone E-mail

1[Fun Renee CDC/NIOSH/OD 1 ifton Rd., NE, 20, Allania, GA 30333 404-408-2499

2[Katz Ted CDC/NIOSH/OD CENT Bldg. 2400, Rm 4508, MS-E20, Atlanta, GA 30329 404-408-2533 | TMK1@cdc.qov

3[Weiss Rachel CDC/NIOSH/OD CENT Bldg.. 2400, Cube 4501.15, Aflanta, GA 30329 404-498-0198 [ELO3@cdc.gov

4[Boord Les NIOSH/NPPTL/OD 6 ochrans Mill Road, P.0O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6503 |ZFX2(@cdc.gov

5[D'Alessandro Maryann NIOSH/NPPTL/OD 76 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4033 |BPJS5@cdc.gov

6|Szalajda Jonathan NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 526 Gochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6627 |ZFX1@cdc.gov

7|Book David NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 526 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6691 |ZCZ8@cdc.qov

8|Cloonan Terrence NIOSH/NPPTL/SCSST 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6701 [TOC3@cdc.gov

9(Haskell William NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 526 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 978-470-1211 |CZI8@cdc.qov
10|Jennings NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6736 |lIK7@cdc.qov
11|King NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 312-386-6829 |BWQ5S@cdc.gov
12 [Miller NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.0.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4956 |HKUB@cdc.gov
13|Palcic NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 526 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5247 |DWKB@cdc.gov
14|Parker NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 526 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5227 |EZP3@cdc.gov
15|Perrotte NIOSH/NPPTL/SCSST 526 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5263 |EDU2@cdc.gov
16|Peterson NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4014 |JAP3@cdc.gov
17|Pouchot NIOSH/NPPTUTEB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-4036 |CLQO@cdc.qov
18|Powell Cynthia NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5242 |GVEO@cdc.gov.
19|Rehak Tim NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 6526 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6866 |TER1@cdc.gov
20|Senk Mark NIOSH/NPPTL/SCSST 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6513 |ZIA7@cdc.gov
21{Stein Bob NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6889 |RQS3@cdc.qov
22|Thornton Terry NIOSH/NPPTL/TEB 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5198 |TJT5@cdc.gov
23|Vojtko Richard NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-5248 |DWKS5@cdc.qov
24|Walbert Gary NIOSH/NPPTL/PSD 626 Cochrans Mill Road, P.O.Box 18070, Pgh., PA 15236 412-386-6626 |EGZ7@cdc.qov
25|Hoffman William Consultant 215 Windemere Isle Road, Statesville, NC 28677 704-500-2039 |lknbill@hotmail.com
26|Stalnaker Christina MSHA-DOL 626 Cochrans Mill Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15236 412-386-6982 |stalnaker.christina@dol.gov.
27|Anaya Christopher Sacramento Metropolitan Fire Department 2056 Portsmouth Drive, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 916-215-8100 [anaya@prodigy.net
28|Farlow James Peter DoD 5183 Blackhawk Road, Bldg.#E3320,Rm.101, Aberdeen Pro| 410-436-5781 [Pete.Farlow US.Army.mil
29[Mrozinski Gregory Edgewood Chemical Biolo ical Center 5183 Blackhawk Road, Bldg #E3320, APG, MD 21010 410-436-2963 |Gregory.Mrozinski US.Army.mil
30(Kaller Clint LA County Fire 14331 Emory Drive, Whittier, CA 90605 562-696-0748
31[Martinez Linnette JPM-IP/JSGM Bidg. E3514, APG-EA, Maryland 21010 210-436-0049 |linnette,martinez@us .army.mil
32|Rivera CMSgt. Joseph USAF 130 Barnes Drive, Tyndall AFB, FI 32403 850-283-6153 |joseph.rivera@tyndall.af.mil
33|Ryan Marie FBI 935 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Washington, DC 20535 202-062-9199 |Marie.Ryan@IC.FBI.gov
34|Sims Herman FBI 1000 County Route 24/27, Bridgeport, WV 26330 304-625-9218 |Herman.Sims@IC.FBl.gov
35(Schmoldt Michael Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 902 Battele Boulevard, Richland, WA 99352 509-371-6120 |michael.schmoldt@pnl.gov
36|Scott Jeremy DoD - Individual Protection 4700 South Broad St., Philadelphia, PA 19112 215-897-7509 |Jeremy.j.scott@navy.mil
37|Birkner Jeff Moldex 10111 W. Jefferson Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232 310-837-6500 |[Jeffreyp@moldex.com
38|Colton Craig 3M Building 235-2E-91, St. Paul, MN 55144 651-733-6297 |cecolton@mmm.com
39|Hanson Eric Air Techniques Industries International 11403 Cronridge Dr., Owings Mills, MD 21117 410-363-9696 |Ehanson@ATItest.com
40|Largent Don Air Techniques Industries International 11403 Cronridge Dr., Owings Mills, MD 21117 410-363-9696 D_mqmm-:@bjﬁmﬁ.oca
41|Serach Mike Air Techniques Industries International 11403 Cronnidge Dr., Owings Mills, MD 21117 410-363-9696 |Mserach@ATItest.com
42|West Scott Avon Protection 503 8t adillac, Michigan 49601 531-779-6257 |Scott. West@avon-rubber.com
43|Kopinetz Anthony Avon Protection Systems 1361-F Brassmill Road, Belcamp, MD 21017 210-273-1077 |Anthony.Kopinetz@avon-rubber.com
44|Tilley Greg Avon Protection Systems 1361-F Brassmill Road, Belcamp, MD 21017 410-273-1045 O_.mm.j__@l@E_-Eoano:.ooa
45|Ford Danielle Avon-International Safety Instruments, Inc. __|922 Hurricane Shoals Road, Lawrenceville, GA_30043 678-495-3779_|Danielle.Ford@avon-rubber.com
46{Mayhue Clint Avon-International Safety Instruments, Inc. {922 Hurricane Shoals Road, Lawrenceville, GA 30043 678-495-3713 |Clint. Mayhue@avon-rubber.com
47|Nelson Jon Avon-International Safety Instruments, Inc. 922 Hurricane Shoals Road, Lawrenceville, GA 30043 6578-495-3713 ..,o_...Zm_mo_._@bco:-ca_mo:o:.83
48|Balsamo Jan Axis Air Group, Inc. P.O.Box 129, Hampshire, IL_60140 847-683-9025 |jan@axispro.com
49|Richardson Aaron Battelle 505 King Avenue, Columbus, OH 43201 514-424-5094 |richardsona@battelle.org
50|Doughty David Calgon Carbon Corp P.O.Box 717, Pittsburgh, PA 15230 412-787-6602 |ddoughty@calgoncarbon-us.com
51|Hausman Alan City of Pittsburgh/Dept. of Public Safety 2045 Railroad Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15201 412-255-2982 |alan.hausman@city.pittsburgh.pa us
52|Schwerha Joseph Consultant 560 Sugar Camp Road, Venetia, PA 15367 412-849-3839 |Jschwerha@comcast.net
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NIOSH Respirator Standards Development Public Meeting Registration

December 9, 2010 :

Pittsburgh, PA

Attendee Company ' Address Phone E-mail
Murray Ed CSE Corporation 600 Seco Road, Monroeville, PA 15146 412-303-7119 _|em@csecorporation.com
Ream Paul CSE Corporation 600 Seco Road, Monroeville, PA 15146 412-303-7119 |pr@csecorporation.com
Shearer Scoft CSE Corporation 600 Seco Road, Monroeville, PA 15146 412-303-7119 [ss@csecorporation.com
Flint William District of Columbia Fire EMS Dept 2531 Sherman Avenue.N.W., Washington, DC 20001 202-673-6617 |William.Flint@cdc.gov
Sell Robert Draeger Safety, Inc. 101 Technology Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15275 412-788-5685 |Robert.Sell@draeger.com
Hill Mike Essex PB&R Corp. 8007 Chivvis Dr., St. Louis, MO 63123 314-351-6116 x404 essexind.com
Panis Sal Geo P. Reintjes Co. 3800 Summit, Kansas City, MO 64111 816-756-2150 [spanis@reintjes.com
Kargbo (Newland?) Michelle ILC Dover One Moonwalker Road, Frederica, DE_19946 302-335-3911__[NewlaM@ilcdover.com
McKee Tony ILC Dover One Moonwalker Road, Frederica, DE 19958 302-335-3911  [McKeeT@ilcdover.com
Burns Keith Immediate Response Technologies, Inc. 7100 Holladay-Tyler Road, Glenn Dale, MD 20769 301-352-8800 |kburns@imresponse.com
Gianforcaro George IndutexUSA 119 Cromwell Drive, Lincoln University, PA 19352 302-351-4079 |gg@indutexusa.com
Hanshew Dave Instrumentation Systems, Inc. 795 Pine Valley Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15239 412-680-0373 | Sales@Instrumentsys.com
Fargo Cristine International Safety Equipment Assoc 1901 N. Moore Street, Ste.808, Arlington, VA 22308 703-525-1695 |cfargo@safetyequipment.org
Johnson James S. JSJ and Associates 7867 Cypress Creek Court, Pleasanton, CA 94588 928-846-7835 ||sjsri@comcast.net
Brunell Bob L. M. Gerson Co 16 Commerce Blvd., Middleboro, MA 02346 508-923-2145 |bbrunell@gersonco.com
Davis Katie Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7775_|Katie Davis@MSANet.com
Dowling Becky Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7775 |Becky.Dowling@MSANet.com
Fonzi Henry Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA_ 16066 724-776-7756 _|Henry Fonzi@MSANet.com
Gutshall Jeff Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7775 [Jeff.Gutshall@MSANet.com
Hierbaum John Mine Safety Ap| 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7834 [John.Hierbaum@MSAnet.com
Kuhn John Mine Safety Ap 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7775 [John.Kuhn@MSAnet.com
Mears Jay Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7830 [Jay.Mears@MSANet.com
Peters Mackenzie Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7752 _|[mackenzie peters@msanet.com
Tekelenburg Marco Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA_ 16066 724-776-7857 |Marco.Tekelenburg@MSANet.com
Worst Paul Mine Safety Appliances Company 1100 Cranberry Woods Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 724-776-7775 |Paul. Worst@MSANet.com
Meinecke Mark Moldex 10111 W. Jefferson Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232 310-837-6700 |Markm@moldex.com
Cline William Nano Filtration Technologies 3000 McKnight East Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 412-548-1640x229
Harkness Ira Naval Surface Warfare Center Panama City |110 Vernon Avenue, Code E14, Panama City, FL 32401 850-235-5480 |AlHarkness@att.net
Teele Bruce NFPA 1 Batterymarch Park, Quincy, MA 02169 617-770-3000 [bteele@NFPA.org
Gier Hal Niwot Technologies 15 Third Avenue, Longmont, CO 80501 303-678-7135 [Halg@Niwottech.com
DeMedeiros Edna North by Honeywell 2000 Plainfield Pike, Cranston, Rl 02921 401-275-2491 |edna.demedeiros@honeywell.com
Cooper Ted NSWC Panama City (US Navy) 101 Vernon Ave., Code E14, Panama City, FL 32407 850-363-6448 [ted.cooper@navy.mil
Hailu Binyam Ontario Ministry of Labour 505 University Avenue, 20th FI, Toronto, Ontario, M7A 177 | 416-326-2963 binyam.hailu@ontario.ca
Wawrzyniak Quality Consultants, LLC 955 Jefferson Street, Upland, CA 91710 909-946-9081
Arnold Rich Industries, Inc. 2384 Brightwood Road, S.E., New Philadelphia, OH 44663 330-339-4113
Griepenburg Deidre Robins Air Force Base 460 Richard Ray Blvd., Ste. 200, Robins AFG, GA 310998 | 478-222-7367 Deidre.Griepenburg@robins.af.mil
Gulledge Beverly Scott Health & Safety 4320 Goldmine Road, Monroe, NC 28110 704-291-8393 |bgulledge@tycoint.com
Quiring Amy Tyco/Scott Health & Safety 4320 Goldmine Road, Monroe, NC 28110 704-291-8414 |aguiring@tycoint.com
Rogers Craig Scott Health & Safety 4320 Goldmine Road, Monroe, NC 28110 704-207-2622 |crogers@tycoint.com
Wilkens Klaus Scott Health & Safety 4320 Goldmine Road, Monroe, NC 28110 704-291-8395 |kwilkens@tycoint.com
Woznik Dave Shippensburg University 1871 Old Main Drive, Shippensburg, PA 17257 717-477-1446 | Dwozniak@ship.edu
Sarkissian Vick Sperian (now part of Honeywell) 3001 S. Susan Str., Santa Ana, CA 92614 714-427-5204 |Vsarkissian@sperian.com
Shipley Jeff Sperian/Honeywell 3001 South Susan Street, Santa Ana, CA 92704 714-427-5320 |jshipley@sperian.com
Miller Michael State of California-DOSH 2424 Arden Way, Ste. 125, Sacramento, CA 95825 916-263-2803 i
Antunes Will Structural Composites Industries (SCI) 325 Enterprise Place, Pomona, CA 91768 505-530-1430
Johnson Tim TSI Incorporated 500 Cardigan Road, Shoreview, MN 55126 651-490-3815
Harris Joe TSI Incorporated 500 Cardigan Road, Shoreview, MN 55126 651-490-3815
Crisher Deborah Virginia Beach Fire Department 2408 Courthouse Dr, Muni Center, Bldg. 21, Virginia Beach, | 757-373-4574 |dcrisher@vbgov.com
Ussery Wayne Consultant 8530 W. Sahara Avenue, Apt., 146, Las Vegas, NV 89117 702-578-6518 |weusse ahoo.com
Moss Richard Energy Solutions 423 West 300 South, Suite 200, Salt Lake City, UT 84101 203-947-2374 Solutions.com
Feiner Lynn Honeywell 2000 Plainfield Pike, Cranston, Rl 02921 401-275-2469 _|lynn.feiner@honeywell.com
Weinstein Steve Sperian/Honeywell 3001 South Susan Street, Santa Ana, CA 92704 714-427-5287 |sweinstein@sperian.com
Ream Paul CSE Corporation 600 Seco Road, Monroeville, PA 15146 412-400-1502 |pr@csecorporation.com
DiDiano Joseph Cement Finishers Union 2606 California Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15212 412-480-1989 |cm526Apprentice@Verizon.net
Stedile Bob Cement Masons' Union Local 526 2606 California Avenue, Piltsburgh, PA 15212 412-761-6310 |cm526Apprentice@Verizon.net
Kirk Robert SAMS/Ceda Group Centennial Place-East Tower, 520 3rd Ave, Calgary 519-330-0732 |Rkirk@CedaGroup.com
Lowrie Ed SAMS/Ceda Group Centennial Place-East Tower, 520 3rd Ave, Calgary 519-330-0732 |Elowrie@CatalystServices.com
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NIOUSH Respirator standaras Development Public Meeting Registration

December 9, 2010

Pittsburgh, PA

Attendee Company Address Phone E-mail
St. Gelais Derek Wilcox 25 Piscataqua Drive, Newington, NH 03801 603-431-1331 _|Derek-St-Gelais@wilcoxind.com
Duffy Rich International Assoc of Fire Fighters (IAFF) 1750 New York Avenue NW, Washington, DC 20006 202-737-8484 |rduffy@iaff.org
Finegan Bill Philadelphia Fire Fighters 240 Spring Garden Place, Philadelphia, PA 19123 215-390-0754 | Wfinegan@total-Victory.org
Green Larry Syntech International 17171 Daimler Avenue, Irvine, CA 92614 949-752-9642 |Lgreen@bio-md.com
Love Michael Gateway Safety 11111 Memphis Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44144 216-889-2000

Mlove@GatewaySafety.com




